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 Name Phone E-mail 

Building & Development 
Review Director, Co-Chair Larry Goldman 727-464-4252 lgoldman@pinellascounty.org 

BDRS Representative David Howdeshell 727-464-5144 dhowdeshell@pinellascounty.org 

Community Development 
Director, Co-Chair Anthony Jones 727-464-8230 ajones@pinellascounty.org 

Community Development 
Representative Jane Muhrlin 727-464-8243 jmuhrlin@pinellascounty.org 

Planning Department Director Brian Smith 727-464-8200 bsmith@pinellascounty.org 

Planning Department 
Representative Gordon Beardslee 727-464-8200 gbeardslee@pinellascounty.org 

Planning Department 
Representative David Walker 727-464-8200 dwalker@pinellascounty.org 

Emergency Management 
Director Sally Bishop 727-464-5550 sbishop@pinellascounty.org 

Real Estate Management 
Director Paul Sacco 727-464-3002 psacco@pinellascounty.org 

BDRS-Code Enforcement 
Manager Todd Myers 727-464-4761 tmyers@pinellascounty.org 

Construction Licensing Board 
Director Rodney Fischer 727-536-4720 rfischer@pinellascounty.org 

Justice and Consumer Services 
Director Tim Burns 727-453-7441 tburns@pinellascounty.org 

Construction Industry 
Representative John Tillinghast 727-520-8473  

Private Industry Supplier    

Insurance Industry 
Representative Trisch Commander 727-587-7291 patricia.commander@MyFloridaCFO.com 

Florida Engineering Society 
Representative John Landon 727-789-5010  
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Habitat for Humanity 
Representative Barbara Inman 727-536-4755 x 205 execdir@habitatpinellas.org 
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